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Account No. 224-6-02192-8
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Branch Name KLAENG BR.

Currency THB

Address 94 wiv 2321 21110

05/09/2023 09:53:56 |931002

GFMIS/108682 6,480.00 6,480.00

05/09/2023 09:53:56 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,640.00| .00{ 11,120.00{108682
05/09/2023 09:53:56 {931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,080.00{ .00{ 13,200.00{108682
05/09/2023 09:53:56 {931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,080.00{ .00{ 15,280.00{108682
05/09/2023 09:53:56 {931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,160.00] .00{ 19,440.00{108682
05/09/2023 09:53:56 {931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,080.00{ .00§ 21,520.00{108682
05/09/2023 09:53:56 {931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00{ .00| 22,000.00{108682
05/09/2023 11:12:12 {93999 BPDWT Rayong BGR9 -22,000.00] .00 .00{0224

07/09/2023 10:13:28 [{931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,620.00| .00{ 4,620.00|108682
07/09/2023 10:13:28 {931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,080.00{ .00{ 6,700.00{108682
07/09/2023 10:13:28 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,080.00{ .00{ 8,780.00{108682
07/09/2023 10:13:28 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,580.00{ .00{ 12,360.00{108682
07/09/2023 10:13:28 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,080.00{ .00{ 14,440.00{108682
07/09/2023 10:13:28 {931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00] .00{ 15,720.00|108682
07/09/2023 10:13:28 {931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,820.00{ .00{ 19,540.00{108682
07/09/2023 10:13:28 {931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,080.00{ .00{ 21,620.00{108682
07/09/2023 10:13:28 {931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,160.00| .00 25,780.00{108682
07/09/2023 10:13:28 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,120.00{ .00| 28,900.00{108682
07/09/2023 10:13:28 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,580.00{ .00] 32,480.00{108682
07/09/2023 10:13:28 [{931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,120.00f .00| 35,600.00{108682
07/09/2023 10:13:28 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,640.00] .00{ 40,240.00]/108682
07/09/2023 10:13:28 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,920.00] .00{ 45,160.00{108682
07/09/2023 10:13:28 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,080.00{ .00| 47,240.00{108682
07/09/2023 10:13:28 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,080.00{ .00| 49,320.00{108682
07/09/2023 10:13:28 {931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,720.00{ .00{ 54,040.00{108682
07/09/2023 11:45:08 {93999 BPDWT Rayong BGR9 -54,040.00{ .00 .00]0224

13/09/2023 09:57:02 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,840.00{ .00| 3,840.00{108682
13/09/2023 10:38:07 |93999 BPDWT Rayong BGR9 -3,840.00| .00 .00]0224

15/09/2023 09:58:05 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,840.00{ .00| 3,840.00{108682
15/09/2023 09:58:05 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,800.00{ .00{ 12,640.00{108682
15/09/2023 09:58:05 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,960.00{ .00| 19,600.00{108682
156/09/2023 09:58:05 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,240.00{ .00| 25,840.00{108682
15/09/2023 11:55:12 {93999 BPDWT Rayong BGR9 -25,840.00] .00 .00]0224

21/09/2023 09:48:43 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4.25{ .00 4.25/108682
21/09/2023 09:48:43 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8.07] .00 12.32|108682
21/09/2023 09:48:43 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 761.46] .00 773.78|108682
21/09/2023 09:48:43 {931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,250.10| .00] 2,023.88]108682
21/09/2023 09:48:43 {931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,900.00| .00| 3,923.88|108682
21/09/2023 09:48:43 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4.12| .00| 3,928.00|108682
21/09/2023 11:33:14 {93999 BPDWT Rayong BGR9 -3,928.00{ .00 .00{108682
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KRUNGTHAI BARK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

01/09/2023 09:24:17

224-6-02190-1

@ninvinmnnihnena wa 9 foudaszuag

KLAENG BR.
THB
94 wyvl 2321 21110

9294-10900105082100101

0224

K19294 -5,150.00{ .00 :
04/09/2023 09:55:47 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,750.00( .00 6,750.00]|108682
04/09/2023 13:26:14 |93999 BPDWT Rayong BGR9 -6,750.00{ .00 .00]0224
05/09/2023 09:53:58 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,516.00] .00] 1,516.00{108682
05/09/2023 11:12:17 {93999 BPDWT Rayong BGR9 -1,516.00{ .00 .00|0224
07/09/2023 10:13:28 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 45,500.00{ .00| 45,500.00{108682
07/09/2023 10:13:29 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,385.00{ .00{ 46,885.00|108682
07/09/2023 11:45:13 |93999 BPDWT Rayong BGR9 -46,885.00/ .00 .00]0224
13/09/2023 09:57:02 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,750.00| .00| 7,750.00{108682
13/09/2023 09:57:02 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,700.00| .00| 28,450.00{108682
13/09/2023 09:57:04 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,346.00| .00| 29,796.00{108682
13/09/2023 10:39:06 {93999 BPDWT Rayong BGR9 -29,796.00{ .00 .00{0224
18/09/2023 10:06:10 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,750.00| .00| 7,750.00{108682
18/09/2023 10:06:12 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,325.00{ .00| 9,075.00|108682
18/09/2023 12:53:06 |93999 BPDWT Rayong BGR9 -9,075.00{ .00 .0010224
21/09/2023 09:49:25 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,575.00] .00| 2,575.00{108682
21/09/2023 09:49:25 {931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 51,500.00| .00} 54,075.00{108682
28/09/2023 09:55:11  [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,350.00| .00{ 62,425.00{108682
28/09/2023 09:55:13 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,700.00| .00| 65,125.00{108682
28/09/2023 10:37:20 [93999 BPDWT Rayong BGR9 -11,050.00| .00| 54,075.00|0224
29/09/2023 02:15:43 {93999 BPDWT Rayong BGR9 -48,925.00| .00| 5,150.00{0224
20/09/2023 09:22:26 |K19294 PADWP 9294-10900105082100101 -5,150.00{ .00 .000224




